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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 26 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
21.2.2021 - 12:52 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step 2:08.49 634
2. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.17 583
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar 2018 2:12.73 575
4. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step 2:12.79 575
5. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 2:13.23 569
6. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Skopje 2:15.02 547
7. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Stela 2:15.48 541
8. KOSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 03 Swimming club Neptun 2:17.61 516
9. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2o 2:18.01 512

10. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Skopje 2:18.02 512
11. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 2:18.10 511
12. MUKA, Liana 09 Stela 2:18.66 505
13. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 2:19.83 492
14. JONA, Macula 04 Mitrovica 2:21.59 474
15. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.15 468
16. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Swimming club Neptun 2:22.59 464
17. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2o 2:23.94 451
18. SHALA, Lira 07 H2o 2:25.75 434
19. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.97 424
20. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Skopje 2:27.33 421
21. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.46 419
22. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.75 393
23. SHALA, Riga 07 H2o 2:34.00 368
24. KACURRI, Erla 07 Stela 2:34.46 365
25. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 2:36.89 348
26. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:37.42 345
27. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.77 342
28. SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 2:38.95 335
29. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:41.01 322
30. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.45 302
31. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.27 272

15-16 god

1. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.17 583
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar 2018 2:12.73 575
3. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Skopje 2:15.02 547
4. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Stela 2:15.48 541
5. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 Skopje 2:18.02 512
6. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Skopje 2:19.83 492
7. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:22.15 468
8. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Swimming club Neptun 2:22.59 464
9. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.77 342

10. SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 2:38.95 335
11. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.45 302
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 26, Women, 200m Freestyle

13-14 god

1. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step 2:12.79 575
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 2:13.23 569
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2o 2:18.01 512
4. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 2:18.10 511
5. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2o 2:23.94 451
6. SHALA, Lira 07 H2o 2:25.75 434
7. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.97 424
8. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Skopje 2:27.33 421
9. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.46 419

10. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:30.75 393
11. SHALA, Riga 07 H2o 2:34.00 368
12. KACURRI, Erla 07 Stela 2:34.46 365
13. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 07 Skopje 2:36.89 348
14. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:37.42 345
15. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:41.01 322
16. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:50.27 272


